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Alabama City and County Reference 

 

 

Below is a list of all the places in the state and their corresponding county. There might be duplicates of a 

single place as some places are identified as being located in two or more counties. It is important to 

understand that the county and place correlations are based on today’s geography. Each place has a link 

that identifies when the place is in more than one county, as well as historical information and more. There 

are two lists: A list of places and their corresponding county; and a list of counties with the places that are 

in that county. What is a place? Besides cities and towns, there are several types of places. Most states 

have Census Designated Places, Unincorporated communities, Indian Reservations, and ghost 

towns. Other places may be known as villages, hamlets, historic districts, townships, boroughs, 

municipalities, and more. 

Places and Their Associated County 

Place County Place County 

Afton  Lincoln Kirwin Park 

Airport Road  Washakie La Barge  Lincoln 

Aladdin  Crook La Grange  Goshen 

Albany  Albany Lakeview North  Platte 

Albin  Laramie Lance Creek  Nioroba 

Alcova  Natrona Lander  Fremont 

Almy  Uinta Laramie  Albany 

Alpine  Lincoln Leiter  Sheridan 

Alpine Northeast  Lincoln Linch Johnson 

Alpine Northwest  Lincoln Lingle  Goshen 

Alta  Teton Linwood  Sweetwater 

Alva  Crook Little America Sweetwater 

Antelope Hills  Natrona Lonetree  Uinta 

Antelope Valley-Crestview Campbell Lost Cabin  Fremont 

Arapahoe  Fremont Lost Springs  Converse 

Arlington  Carbon Lovell  Big Horn 

Arminto  Natrona Lucerne  Hot Springs 

Arrowhead Springs  Sweetwater Lusk  Nioroba 

Arvada  Sheridan Lyman  Uinta 

Atlantic City  Fremont Lysite Fremont 

Auburn  Lincoln Mammoth  Park 

Baggs  Carbon Manderson  Big Horn 

Bairoil  Sweetwater Manville Nioroba 

Banner  Sheridan Marbleton  Sublette 

Bar Nunn  Natrona Mayoworth  Johnson 

Barnum  Johnson Mc Nutt Washakie 

Wyoming City and County Reference 
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Basin  Big Horn McKinnon  Sweetwater 

Battle  Carbon Meadow Acres  Natrona 

Bear River  Uinta Meadow Lark Lake  Big Horn 

Bear River City  Uinta Medicine Bow  Carbon 

Bedford  Lincoln Meeteetse Park 

Bessemer Bend Natrona Meriden Laramie 

Beulah  Crook Midwest Natrona 

Big Horn  Sheridan Millbrook  Albany 

Big Muddy  Converse Millburne  Uinta 

Big Piney Sublette Mills Natrona 

Big Trails  Washakie Miner's Delight  Fremont 

Bill Converse Monarch  Sheridan 

Binford  Albany Moneta  Fremont 

Blairtown  Sweetwater Moorcroft  Crook 

Bondurant  Sublette Moose  Teton 

Bordeaux  Platte Moose Wilson Road  Teton 

Border Junction  Lincoln Moran  Teton 

Bosler Albany Morton  Fremont 

Bosler Junction  Albany Mountain View  Natrona 

Boulder Sublette Mountain View  Uinta 

Boulder Flats  Fremont Muddy Gap  Carbon 

Bronx  Sublette Natrona  Natrona 

Brookhurst  Natrona New Fork  Sublette 

Bryan  Sweetwater New Jelm Albany 

Bucknum  Natrona Newcastle Weston 

Buffalo  Johnson Nordic  Lincoln 

Buford  Albany North Rock Springs  Sweetwater 

Burgess Junction  Sheridan Oakley Lincoln 

Burlington  Big Horn Opal  Lincoln 

Burns  Laramie Orin Converse 

Byron  Big Horn Orpha  Converse 

Calpet Sublette Osage  Weston 

Cambria  Weston Osmond  Lincoln 

Carbon  Carbon Otto  Big Horn 

Carpenter  Laramie Owl Creek Hot Springs 

Carter Uinta Parkman  Sheridan 

Casper Natrona Pavillion Fremont 

Casper Mountain  Natrona Piedmont Uinta 

Centennial  Albany Pine Bluffs  Laramie 

Cheyenne  Laramie Pine Haven Crook 

Chugcreek Platte Pinedale  Sublette 

Chugwater  Platte Pleasantdale  Campbell 

Clareton  Weston Point of Rocks  Sweetwater 

Clark  Park Powder Horn  Sheridan 

Clearmont  Sheridan Powder River  Natrona 

Clearview Acres  Sweetwater Powell Park 

Cody  Park Purple Sage  Sweetwater 

Cokeville Lincoln Rafter J Ranch  Teton 
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Cora  Sublette Ralston  Park 

Cowley  Big Horn Rambler  Carbon 

Croton  Campbell Ranchester  Sheridan 

Crowheart  Fremont Ranchettes  Laramie 

Dad  Carbon Rawlins  Carbon 

Daniel  Sublette Recluse Campbell 

Dayton  Sheridan Red Butte  Natrona 

Deaver Big Horn Reliance Sweetwater 

Deerwood  Albany Riverside Carbon 

Diamondville  Lincoln Riverton Fremont 

Dines Sweetwater Riverview  Nioroba 

Dixon Carbon Robertson  Uinta 

Douglas  Converse Rock River Albany 

Dubois  Fremont Rock Springs  Sweetwater 

Dull Center  Converse Rolling Hills Converse 

Dwyer Platte Ross  Converse 

Dwyer Junction  Platte Rozet  Campbell 

East Thermopolis  Hot Springs Ryan Park  Carbon 

Echeta Campbell Saddlestring  Johnson 

Eden Sweetwater Sage  Lincoln 

Edgerton  Natrona Saratoga  Carbon 

El Rancho  Platte Savageton  Campbell 

Elk Mountain  Carbon Savery  Carbon 

Emblem Big Horn Shawnee  Converse 

Esterbrook  Converse Shell  Big Horn 

Ethete  Fremont Sheridan  Sheridan 

Etna  Lincoln Sherman  Albany 

Evanston  Uinta Shoshoni  Fremont 

Evansville Natrona Sinclair  Carbon 

Fairview  Lincoln Slater  Platte 

Farson  Sweetwater Sleepy Hollow  Campbell 

Fenton  Big Horn Smoot  Lincoln 

Fenton  Park South Flat  Washakie 

Fontenelle  Lincoln South Greeley Laramie 

Fort Bridger  Uinta South Park  Teton 

Fort Laramie  Goshen South Pass City  Fremont 

Fort Supply  Uinta Spotted Horse  Campbell 

Fort Washakie  Fremont St. Stephens  Fremont 

Four Corners  Weston Star Valley Ranch  Lincoln 

Fox Farm-College  Laramie Story  Sheridan 

Fox Park  Albany Strouds  Natrona 

Frannie  Big Horn Sundance  Crook 

Frannie  Park Sunrise  Platte 

Freedom  Lincoln Superior Sweetwater 

Frontier  Lincoln Sussex  Johnson 

Garland  Park Sweeney Ranch  Sweetwater 

Garrett  Albany Table Rock  Sweetwater 

Gebo Hot Springs Taylor  Lincoln 
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Gillette  Campbell Ten Sleep Washakie 

Glendo Platte Teton Village  Teton 

Glenrock Converse Thayer Junction  Sweetwater 

Goose Egg  Natrona Thayne  Lincoln 

Gramm  Albany The Buttes  Albany 

Grand Encampment  Carbon Thermopolis  Hot Springs 

Granger  Sweetwater Three Forks  Carbon 

Granite  Laramie Tie Siding Albany 

Grass Creek Hot Springs Toltec  Albany 

Green River Sweetwater Torrington  Goshen 

Greybull Big Horn Tubb Town  Weston 

Grover Lincoln Turnerville Lincoln 

Guernsey Platte Ucross  Sheridan 

Halfway  Sublette Upton  Weston 

Hanna  Carbon Urie  Uinta 

Harmony  Albany Uva  Platte 

Harper  Albany Van Tassell Nioroba 

Hartrandt  Natrona Veteran  Goshen 

Hartville  Platte Vista West Natrona 

Hatton  Albany Walcott  Carbon 

Hawk Springs  Goshen Wamsutter  Sweetwater 

Hells Half Acre Natrona Wapiti  Park 

Hermosa Albany Warren AFB  Laramie 

Hiland  Natrona Washakie Ten  Washakie 

Hill View Heights  Weston Washam  Sweetwater 

Hillsdale Laramie Wedding of the Waters  Hot Springs 

Hoback  Teton West River Washakie 

Homa Hills  Natrona Weston  Campbell 

Horse Creek  Laramie Westview Circle Platte 

Hudson  Fremont Wheatland  Platte 

Hulett Crook Whiting  Platte 

Huntley  Goshen Wilcox  Albany 

Hyattville Big Horn Wilson Teton 

Jackson Teton Winchester  Washakie 

James Town  Sweetwater Wind River Indian Reservation  Fremont 

Jay Em  Goshen Wind River Indian Reservation  Hot Springs 

Jeffrey City  Fremont Winton  Sweetwater 

Johnstown  Fremont Wolf  Sheridan 

Kane  Big Horn Woods Landing-Jelm  Albany 

Kaycee Johnson Worland  Washakie 

Keeline Nioroba Wright  Campbell 

Kelly Teton Wyarno  Sheridan 

Kemmerer Lincoln Wyocolo Albany 

Keystone  Albany Wyodak  Campbell 

Kinnear  Fremont Yanceys  Park 

Kirby  Hot Springs Y-O Ranch  Platte   
Yoder  Goshen 
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Counties and the Places in Them 

County Place County Place 

Albany Albany  Lincoln Grover 

Albany Binford  Lincoln Kemmerer 

Albany Bosler  Lincoln La Barge  

Albany Bosler Junction  Lincoln Nordic  

Albany Buford  Lincoln Oakley 

Albany Centennial  Lincoln Opal  

Albany Deerwood  Lincoln Osmond  

Albany Fox Park  Lincoln Sage  

Albany Garrett  Lincoln Smoot  

Albany Gramm  Lincoln Star Valley Ranch  

Albany Harmony  Lincoln Taylor  

Albany Harper  Lincoln Thayne  

Albany Hatton  Lincoln Turnerville 

Albany Hermosa Natrona Alcova  

Albany Keystone  Natrona Antelope Hills  

Albany Laramie  Natrona Arminto  

Albany Millbrook  Natrona Bar Nunn  

Albany New Jelm Natrona Bessemer Bend 

Albany Rock River Natrona Brookhurst  

Albany Sherman  Natrona Bucknum  

Albany The Buttes  Natrona Casper 

Albany Tie Siding  Natrona Casper Mountain  

Albany Toltec  Natrona Edgerton  

Albany Wilcox  Natrona Evansville 

Albany Woods Landing-Jelm  Natrona Goose Egg  

Albany Wyocolo  Natrona Hartrandt  

Big Horn Basin  Natrona Hells Half Acre 

Big Horn Burlington  Natrona Hiland  

Big Horn Byron  Natrona Homa Hills  

Big Horn Cowley  Natrona Meadow Acres  

Big Horn Deaver  Natrona Midwest 

Big Horn Emblem Natrona Mills 

Big Horn Fenton  Natrona Mountain View  

Big Horn Frannie  Natrona Natrona  

Big Horn Greybull Natrona Powder River  

Big Horn Hyattville Natrona Red Butte  

Big Horn Kane  Natrona Strouds  

Big Horn Lovell  Natrona Vista West 

Big Horn Manderson  Nioroba Keeline 

Big Horn Meadow Lark Lake  Nioroba Lance Creek  

Big Horn Otto  Nioroba Lusk  

Big Horn Shell  Nioroba Manville 

Campbell Antelope Valley-Crestview Nioroba Riverview  

Campbell Croton  Nioroba Van Tassell 

Campbell Echeta Park Clark  
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Campbell Gillette  Park Cody  

Campbell Pleasantdale  Park Fenton  

Campbell Recluse Park Frannie  

Campbell Rozet  Park Garland  

Campbell Savageton  Park Kirwin 

Campbell Sleepy Hollow  Park Mammoth  

Campbell Spotted Horse  Park Meeteetse 

Campbell Weston  Park Powell 

Campbell Wright  Park Ralston  

Campbell Wyodak  Park Wapiti  

Carbon Arlington  Park Yanceys  

Carbon Baggs  Platte Bordeaux  

Carbon Battle  Platte Chugcreek 

Carbon Carbon  Platte Chugwater  

Carbon Dad  Platte Dwyer 

Carbon Dixon Platte Dwyer Junction  

Carbon Elk Mountain  Platte El Rancho  

Carbon Grand Encampment  Platte Glendo 

Carbon Hanna  Platte Guernsey 

Carbon Medicine Bow  Platte Hartville  

Carbon Muddy Gap  Platte Lakeview North  

Carbon Rambler  Platte Slater  

Carbon Rawlins  Platte Sunrise  

Carbon Riverside Platte Uva  

Carbon Ryan Park  Platte Westview Circle 

Carbon Saratoga  Platte Wheatland  

Carbon Savery  Platte Whiting  

Carbon Sinclair  Platte Y-O Ranch  

Carbon Three Forks  Sheridan Arvada  

Carbon Walcott  Sheridan Banner  

Converse Big Muddy  Sheridan Big Horn  

Converse Bill Sheridan Burgess Junction  

Converse Douglas  Sheridan Clearmont  

Converse Dull Center  Sheridan Dayton  

Converse Esterbrook  Sheridan Leiter  

Converse Glenrock Sheridan Monarch  

Converse Lost Springs  Sheridan Parkman  

Converse Orin Sheridan Powder Horn  

Converse Orpha  Sheridan Ranchester  

Converse Rolling Hills Sheridan Sheridan  

Converse Ross  Sheridan Story  

Converse Shawnee  Sheridan Ucross  

Crook Aladdin  Sheridan Wolf  

Crook Alva  Sheridan Wyarno  

Crook Beulah  Sublette Big Piney 

Crook Hulett Sublette Bondurant  

Crook Moorcroft  Sublette Boulder 

Crook Pine Haven  Sublette Bronx  
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Crook Sundance  Sublette Calpet 

Fremont Arapahoe  Sublette Cora  

Fremont Atlantic City  Sublette Daniel  

Fremont Boulder Flats  Sublette Halfway  

Fremont Crowheart  Sublette Marbleton  

Fremont Dubois  Sublette New Fork  

Fremont Ethete  Sublette Pinedale  

Fremont Fort Washakie  Sweetwater Arrowhead Springs  

Fremont Hudson  Sweetwater Bairoil  

Fremont Jeffrey City  Sweetwater Blairtown  

Fremont Johnstown  Sweetwater Bryan  

Fremont Kinnear  Sweetwater Clearview Acres  

Fremont Lander  Sweetwater Dines 

Fremont Lost Cabin  Sweetwater Eden 

Fremont Lysite Sweetwater Farson  

Fremont Miner's Delight  Sweetwater Granger  

Fremont Moneta  Sweetwater Green River 

Fremont Morton  Sweetwater James Town  

Fremont Pavillion Sweetwater Linwood  

Fremont Riverton Sweetwater Little America 

Fremont Shoshoni  Sweetwater McKinnon  

Fremont South Pass City  Sweetwater North Rock Springs  

Fremont St. Stephens  Sweetwater Point of Rocks  

Fremont Wind River Indian Reservation  Sweetwater Purple Sage  

Goshen Fort Laramie  Sweetwater Reliance 

Goshen Hawk Springs  Sweetwater Rock Springs  

Goshen Huntley  Sweetwater Superior 

Goshen Jay Em  Sweetwater Sweeney Ranch  

Goshen La Grange  Sweetwater Table Rock  

Goshen Lingle  Sweetwater Thayer Junction  

Goshen Torrington  Sweetwater Wamsutter  

Goshen Veteran  Sweetwater Washam  

Goshen Yoder  Sweetwater Winton  

Hot Springs East Thermopolis  Teton Alta  

Hot Springs Gebo Teton Hoback  

Hot Springs Grass Creek Teton Jackson 

Hot Springs Kirby  Teton Kelly 

Hot Springs Lucerne  Teton Moose  

Hot Springs Owl Creek Teton Moose Wilson Road  

Hot Springs Thermopolis  Teton Moran  

Hot Springs Wedding of the Waters  Teton Rafter J Ranch  

Hot Springs Wind River Indian Reservation  Teton South Park  

Johnson Barnum  Teton Teton Village  

Johnson Buffalo  Teton Wilson 

Johnson Kaycee Uinta Almy  

Johnson Linch Uinta Bear River  

Johnson Mayoworth  Uinta Bear River City  

Johnson Saddlestring  Uinta Carter 
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Johnson Sussex  Uinta Evanston  

Laramie Albin  Uinta Fort Bridger  

Laramie Burns  Uinta Fort Supply  

Laramie Carpenter  Uinta Lonetree  

Laramie Cheyenne  Uinta Lyman  

Laramie Fox Farm-College  Uinta Millburne  

Laramie Granite  Uinta Mountain View  

Laramie Hillsdale Uinta Piedmont 

Laramie Horse Creek  Uinta Robertson  

Laramie Meriden  Uinta Urie  

Laramie Pine Bluffs  Washakie Airport Road  

Laramie Ranchettes  Washakie Big Trails  

Laramie South Greeley Washakie Mc Nutt 

Laramie Warren AFB  Washakie South Flat  

Lincoln Afton  Washakie Ten Sleep 

Lincoln Alpine  Washakie Washakie Ten  

Lincoln Alpine Northeast  Washakie West River 

Lincoln Alpine Northwest  Washakie Winchester 

Lincoln Auburn  Washakie Worland  

Lincoln Bedford  Weston Cambria  

Lincoln Border Junction  Weston Clareton  

Lincoln Cokeville Weston Four Corners  

Lincoln Diamondville  Weston Hill View Heights  

Lincoln Etna  Weston Newcastle 

Lincoln Fairview  Weston Osage  

Lincoln Fontenelle  Weston Tubb Town  

Lincoln Freedom  Weston Upton  

Lincoln Frontier  
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